
Keuka.Lake-Skyline.Dr-East.Bluff-57.miles

57.2 miles, 2,200 ft climbing

A. Rest Stop - Depot Park (Hammondsport) B. Start & Finish - Red Jacket Park (Penn

Yan)

Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route



Keuka.Lake-Skyline.Dr-East.Bluff-57.miles

Num Type Note Dist Next

1. Start of route 0.0 0.0

2. R onto NY-54 S/Lake St 0.0 2.9

3. R onto Lower East Lake

Rd

2.9 1.8

4. Continue onto E Lake

Rd

4.7 2.3

5. R onto NY-54 S 7.0 0.8

6. R onto E Lake Rd 7.8 1.8

7. R onto NY-54 S 9.6 0.3

8. R onto E Lake Rd 9.9 0.5

9. Continue onto Keuka

Village Rd

10.4 1.4

10. R onto NY-54 S 11.8 1.9

11. R onto Hines Rd 13.7 2.1

12. Continue onto E Lake

Rd

15.8 2.1

13. Continue onto NY-54 S 17.9 0.2

14. R onto S Lake Rd 18.2 1.4

18.2 miles.  +498/-458 feet

Num Type Note Dist Next

15. Slight R onto NY-54 S 19.5 0.8

16. R onto NY-54A N 20.3 0.5

17. R onto Lake St 20.8 0.4

18. L onto William St 21.2 0.2

19. Sharp R onto Pulteney

St

21.3 14.2

20. R to stay on NY-54A N 35.5 1.3

21. R onto Pepper Rd 36.9 1.9

22. Slight R onto Skyline Dr 38.7 5.0

23. L onto W Bluff Dr 43.7 8.1

24. R onto Lake Ave 51.8 0.5

25. Continue onto Oak St 52.3 0.1

26. R onto Central Ave 52.4 0.4

27. R onto W Lake Rd 52.8 2.0

28. R onto NY-54A N 54.9 1.4

29. R onto Liberty St 56.3 0.3

38.2 miles.  +1545/-1618 feet

Num Type Note Dist Next

30. R onto Lake St 56.6 0.7

31. End of route 57.2 0.0

0.9 miles.  +4/-4 feet

Owasco Velo Club Cycling Route


